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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/ | Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No No No No
issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 s No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of No No
Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. :::roe/hzlfding Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shares
° h cl f ities (IX i
No. of @ No. Of Total nos. | total no. of each class of sccurities (IX) e, @ No. of Underlyu}g
Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category & Nos. Of fully aid- shares shares shares Underlyin Shares Outstanding | convertible
Name of the ’ paid up p underlying | held (VII) | (calculated . . Total ying Underlying ! s .
Sr. No. shareholders . up H _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP securities, N¢
Shareholders equity .| Depository | = as per asa % q Outstanding
(I11) equity q © | convertible Granted of Warrants
@ shares shares Receipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, of securities ‘Warrants (XC) and ESOP et
held (IV) (V1) (VI) 1957) (VIII) Total (XB) - |
held Asa % of Class eg: | Class Tl s (XA) X)=
g oting
) (A+B+C2) X eg:Y rights (XA+XB+X(
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
Individuals/
Hindu
(a) L 12 1579804 1579804 | 42.16 1579804 1579804 | 42.16
undivided
Family
(SK;’('IT)M 12 1579804 1579804 |42.16 1579804 1579804 | 42.16
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
aod 12 1579804 1579804 | 42.16 1579804 1579804 | 42.16
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
@ Mutual 1 71300 71300 [19 71300 71300 | 1.9
Funds
(d) Banks 1 1000 1000 0.03 1000 1000 0.03
Subsloial 2 72300 72300 | 1.93 72300 72300 | 1.93
B)(1)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
A3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Directors
and their
relatives
(b) (i 17485 17485 | 047 17485 17485 | 047
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)
Resident
Individuals
holding
(2) nominal 2903 1327296 1327296 | 35.42 1327296 1327296 | 35.42
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 9 569977 569977 15.21 569977 569977 |15.21
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
@) }‘es.“’e“‘ 80 135580 135580  |3.62 135580 135580 |3.62
ndians
(NRIs)
Bodies
() 14 6059 6059 0.16 6059 6059 0.16
Corporate
(m) Ay Ol | Y 38499 38499 [ 1.03 38499 38499 | 1.03
(specify)
(S};l;)(-‘;l;otal 3050 2094896 2094896 | 55.91 2094896 2094896 | 55.91
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 3052 2167196 2167196 |57.84 2167196 2167196 | 57.84
(D)+(B)
(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
T 3064 3747000 3747000 | 100 3747000 3747000 | 100
A+B+C2)
i 3064 3747000 3747000 | 100 3747000 3747000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
asa% Total Number of
assuming Numberiof Number of Ngn- Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal b bered Sub-categorization of sh:
. shares il Uil encumbrances, | encumbere ub-categorization of shares
conversion (XI) XIv) xv) ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
gy & convertible Number of
Name of the securities ( equlty shares
Sr. No. asa held in
Slirmeisltis percentage dematerialized
() . Asa Asa Asa
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asavior [OMOVID
) No. |total |No. |total |No. |total |No. |oftotal |No. |total calllte o c:te o Sub-category
(X‘;I): (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares o gory (i) gory (iii)
held held held held (b) held (b)
(VID+() ) ®) )
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/
Hindu
(a) undivided 42.16 1501804
Family
Sub-Total
42.16 1501804
(A)1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
g 42,16 1501804
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
Mutual
() - 1.9 0 0 0 0
(d) Banks 0.03 1000 0 0 0
Sub-Total
®)1) 1.93 1000 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Directors
and their
relatives
(excluding
(b) et 0.47 17485 0 0 0
directors and
nominee
directors)
Resident
Individuals
holding
(2) nominal 35.42 704796 0 0 0
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 15.21 469977 0 0 0
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
. Resident
(i) Indians 3.62 29280 0 0 0
(NRIs)
Bodies
O Corporate DG 6059 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 1.03 38499 0 0 0
Sub-Total
5591 1266096 0 0 0
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)~(B)
(1y+(B) 57.84 1267096 0 0 0
(2+(B)
(3)+B)(4)
(© Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
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Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)
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Text Block

206400 equity shares of Mr. Jagdish Prasad Agrawal (Promoter) of the company has been transmitted to Mr. Rajesh Kumar
Textual Information(1) Agrawal due to sad demise of Mr. Jagdish Prasad Agrawal as a result of which the Promoter count has ben reduced from 13
to 12.

The Company has claimed exmption for Mrs. Parveen Arora on 02/05/2018 which was emailed to your office at

il It (2) corp.relations@bseindia.com on 02/05/2018 only.

90f17 23-07-2025, 20:01



Firefox

10 of 17

file:///C:/Users/pc4/Desktop/Shareholding%20Pattern_30.06.2025.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHARAD
KUMAR JAIN

RAJESH KUMAR
AGRAWAL

ARUSH
ARORA

RAJEEV KUMAR
SHARMA

KAILASH
CHAND
SHARMA

AVINASH
KUMAR
SHARMA

SANJAY KUMAR
SHARMA

PAN (II)

ABEPJ1702F

ABFPA4947C

ADYPA9385M

AEJPS6605L

AEJPS6741R

AEJPS6603N

AEJPS6604M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

239000

220879

198539

193000

165000

134500

120500

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

239000

220879

198539

193000

165000

134500

120500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.89

5.3

LIS

44

359

32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

239000

220879

198539

193000

165000

134500

120500

Total

239000

220879

198539

193000

165000

134500

120500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.38

5.89

5.3

SL15

44

3.59

322

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

239000

220879

198539

193000

165000

134500

120500

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XIT)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.89

53

5.15

44

3.59

3.22

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

239000

220879

198539

193000

165000

134500

120500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUMANLATHA
SHARMA

PARVEEN
ARORA

BENISHANKAR
SHARMA

PUSHPA DEVI
SHARAM

ARCHANA
AGRAWAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (IT)

AEJPS6608H

ABBPA8982B

AEJPS6602P

AEJPS6609G

ADMPA1782C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

105000

78000

74000

50000

1386

1579804

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (V)

105000

78000

74000

50000

1386

1579804

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.08

1.97

1.33

0.04

42.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg:X

105000

78000

74000

50000

1386

1579804

Total

105000

78000

74000

50000

1386

1579804

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.8

2.08

1.97

1.33

0.04

42.16

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

105000

78000

74000

50000

1386

1579804

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.08

1.97

1.33

0.04

42.16

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

105000

74000

50000

1386

1501804

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Mutual Funds

Sr. No. 1

Name of the

Shareholders (T) APPLE MUTUAL FUND Click here to go back

PAN (II) 2777799997 Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 71300 71300
held (IV)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 71300 71300
(IV)+HV)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 71300 71300

Total 71300 71300

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.9 1.9

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 71300 71300
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

(=1
=1

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) |0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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The shareholder has not provided PAN after several reminder to them as per the requirement of SEBI LODR REgulations
and various circulars issued by SEBI.
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANGEETHA
S

THYAGARAJAN
GURUMURTHY

PRAMOD PURI

SHUBHA PURI

LINCOLN P
COELHO

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AIJPS3739F

AFOPG9606B

2777799997

2777799997

AEGPCI1227D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

215608

106517

50000

50000

40000

462125

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

215608

106517

50000

50000

40000

462125

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.84

1.33

1.33

1.07

12.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

215608

106517

50000

50000

40000

462125

Total

215608

106517

50000

50000

40000

462125

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.75

2.84

1.33

1.33

1.07

12.33

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

215608

106517

50000

50000

40000

462125

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.84

1.33

1.33

1.07

12.33

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

215608

106517

40000

362125

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Text Block

The shareholder has not provided PAN after several reminder to them as per the requirement of SEBI LODR REgulations

e inel it rmedte() and various circulars issued by SEBI.

The shareholder has not provided PAN after several reminder to them as per the requirement of SEBI LODR REgulations

Ugdinel (At () and various circulars issued by SEBI.
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

43

43

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

38499

38499

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) =
(IV)+HV)+ (VD)

38499

38499

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

.03

1.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

38499

38499

Total

38499

38499

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.03

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

38499

38499

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.03

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

38499

38499

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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