General information about company								
Scrip code	530119							
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE444D01016							
Name of the company	Natraj Proteins Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/ No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No									
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No									
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No									
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	3.62							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	3.65							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	3.62							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	3.57							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	3.55							

				Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of			eld in each	No. Of Shares	No. of	No. Of	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held	paid- up equity shares	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo Rights	ting (XI	V)	Total as a	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants	Outstanding ESOP	convertible securities, No. of Warrants
			(IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7) (VIII) 1 % of Class Class T	Total	(A+B+C)		(XB)	(AC)	and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	1579804			1579804	42.16	1579804		1579804	42.16				
(B)	Public	3052	2167196			2167196	57.84	2167196		2167196	57.84				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	3064	3747000			3747000	100	3747000		3747000	100				

				Table	I - S	ummaı	y St	atemen	t holo	ling of sp	ecifie	ed securitie	s			
	Category	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	42.16											1501804			
(B)	Public	57.84											1267096	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											2768900	0	0	0

			Tab	ole II -	Statement	showing	shareholdin	g patteri	of th	e Promo	ter an	d Promoter	Group		
	Category &		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares			g Rights he rrities (IX)	ld in	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of	No. of Sha Underlying Outstandin
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of		R, O (VIII) % of Class eg: Class Y Total			Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	convertible securities, No of Warrants and ESOP et (X) = (XA+XB+X0
							(A+B+C2)	А	eg. i		Voting rights				(AA+AB+
A (1)	Table II - Stat Indian	ement showing	shareholdi	ng patte	rn of the Pro	noter and Pr	omoter Group								
(1)	Individuals/														
(a)	Hindu undivided Family	12	1579804			1579804	42.16	1579804		1579804	42.16				
Sub-Total (A)(1)		12	1579804			1579804	42.16	1579804		1579804	42.16				
(2)	Foreign														
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		12	1579804			1579804	42.16	1579804		1579804	42.16				
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g sharehold	ing patt	ern of the Pul	olic sharehol	der								
(1)	Institutions (E	Oomestic)													
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	71300			71300	1.9	71300		71300	1.9				
(d)	Banks	1	1000			1000	0.03	1000		1000	0.03				
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	72300			72300	1.93	72300		72300	1.93				
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)													
(3)		nment / State (Governmen	t(s)											
(4)	Non-institutio	ns													
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	17485			17485	0.47	17485		17485	0.47				
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	2903	1327296			1327296	35.42	1327296		1327296	35.42				
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	9	569977			569977	15.21	569977		569977	15.21				
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	80	135580			135580	3.62	135580		135580	3.62				
(l)	Bodies Corporate	14	6059			6059	0.16	6059		6059	0.16				
(m)	Any Other (specify)	43	38499			38499	1.03	38499		38499	1.03				
Sub-Total (B)(4)		3050	2094896			2094896	55.91	2094896		2094896	55.91				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		3052	2167196			2167196	57.84	2167196		2167196	57.84				
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g sharehold	ling patt	ern of the No	n Promoter-	Non Public sha	reholder							
Total (A+B+C2)		3064	3747000			3747000	100	3747000		3747000	100				
Total (A+B+C)		3064	3747000			3747000	100	3747000		3747000	100				

		Table II	- Sta	tement	sho	wing sh	areh	olding	patte	rn of the	Pron	noter and I	Promoter Gro	up		
	Category &	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Nun		Nun Shar pled (XIV	ged	Non Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		er mbrances, y (XVI)	Share encu	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization	of shares
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A		ement showing	share	eholding	patte	rn of the	Prom	oter and	Prom	oter Group						
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family	42.16											1501804			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		42.16											1501804			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		42.16											1501804			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shai	eholding	g patte	ern of the	Publ	ic shareh	older							
(1)	Institutions (E	Domestic)														
(a)	Mutual Funds	1.9											0	0	0	0
(d)	Banks	0.03											1000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1.93											1000	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)														
(3)	`	rnment / State (Gover	nment(s))											
(4)	Non-institutio	ons														
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	0.47											17485	0	0	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	35.42											704796	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	15.21											469977	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	3.62											29280	0	0	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	0.16											6059	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1.03											38499	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		55.91											1266096	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)		57.84											1267096	0	0	0

otal (+B+C2)	100									2768900 2768900	
L+B+C)										2700900	Textual
Information(1)											
isclosure of notes in	case of promoter hold	ing in dema	terialsed	form is	less t	han 100	perce	ntage			Information(2)

Text Block									
Textual Information(1)	206400 equity shares of Mr. Jagdish Prasad Agrawal (Promoter) of the company has been transmitted to Mr. Rajesh Kumar Agrawal due to sad demise of Mr. Jagdish Prasad Agrawal as a result of which the Promoter count has ben reduced from 13 to 12.								
Textual Information(2)	The Company has claimed exmption for Mrs. Parveen Arora on 02/05/2018 which was emailed to your office at corp.relations@bseindia.com on 02/05/2018 only.								

			Individuals/Hin	du undivided Fan	nily		
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHARAD KUMAR JAIN	RAJESH KUMAR AGRAWAL	ARUSH ARORA	RAJEEV KUMAR SHARMA	KAILASH CHAND SHARMA	AVINASH KUMAR SHARMA	SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA
PAN (II)	ABEPJ1702F	ABFPA4947C	ADYPA9385M	AEJPS6605L	AEJPS6741R	AEJPS6603N	AEJPS6604M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	239000	220879	198539	193000	165000	134500	120500
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	239000	220879	198539	193000	165000	134500	120500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.38	5.89	5.3	5.15	4.4	3.59	3.22
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	239000	220879	198539	193000	165000	134500	120500
Total	239000	220879	198539	193000	165000	134500	120500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.38	5.89	5.3	5.15	4.4	3.59	3.22
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	239000	220879	198539	193000	165000	134500	120500
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.38	5.89	5.3	5.15	4.4	3.59	3.22
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	239000	220879	198539	193000	165000	134500	120500
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu undivideo	l Family		
Sr. No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUMANLATHA SHARMA	PARVEEN ARORA	BENISHANKAR SHARMA	PUSHPA DEVI SHARAM	ARCHANA AGRAWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEJPS6608H	ABBPA8982B	AEJPS6602P	AEJPS6609G	ADMPA1782C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	105000	78000	74000	50000	1386	1579804
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	105000	78000	74000	50000	1386	1579804
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.8	2.08	1.97	1.33	0.04	42.16
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	105000	78000	74000	50000	1386	1579804
Total	105000	78000	74000	50000	1386	1579804
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.8	2.08	1.97	1.33	0.04	42.16
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	105000	78000	74000	50000	1386	1579804
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.8	2.08	1.97	1.33	0.04	42.16
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	105000	0	74000	50000	1386	1501804
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Mutual Funds	
Sr. No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	APPLE MUTUAL FUND	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	71300	71300
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	71300	71300
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.9	1.9
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	71300	71300
Total	71300	71300
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.9	1.9
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	71300	71300
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.9	1.9
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	
Sub-categorization	of shares	
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

tual Information(1) The shareholder has not provided PAN a and various circulars issued by SEBI.	after several reminder to them as per the requirement of SEBI LODR REgulations

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANGEETHA S	THYAGARAJAN GURUMURTHY	PRAMOD PURI	SHUBHA PURI	LINCOLN P COELHO	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AIJPS3739F	AFOPG9606B	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	AEGPC1227D	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	215608	106517	50000	50000	40000	462125	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	215608	106517	50000	50000	40000	462125	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.75	2.84	1.33	1.33	1.07	12.33	
Number of Voting	Rights held in eacl	h class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	215608	106517	50000	50000	40000	462125	
Total	215608	106517	50000	50000	40000	462125	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.75	2.84	1.33	1.33	1.07	12.33	
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	215608	106517	50000	50000	40000	462125	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.75	2.84	1.33	1.33	1.07	12.33	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	215608	106517	0	0	40000	362125	
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN			Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)			
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	

Text Block				
Textual Information(1)	The shareholder has not provided PAN after several reminder to them as per the requirement of SEBI LODR REgulations and various circulars issued by SEBI.			
Textual Information(2)	The shareholder has not provided PAN after several reminder to them as per the requirement of SEBI LODR REgulations and various circulars issued by SEBI.			

	Any Other (specify)					
Sr. No.	1					
Category	HUF					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back				
PAN (II)		Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	43	43				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	38499	38499				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	38499	38499				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	1.03				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	38499	38499				
Total	38499	38499				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.03	1.03				
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	38499	38499				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	1.03				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	38499	38499				
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0				

23-07-2025, 20:01

17 of 17